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| HAPPY
| THOUGHTS




Healy and Grey Sauvignon Blanc Estate
Reserve (Chile)

A tasty, fresh and lively wine with citrus and
green apple fruit finish.

Pinot Grigio Primi Soil (Italy)

A delicately refreshing dry white wine has
flavors of fresh green apple and citrus are
balanced well by aromas of stone fruit.

Growers Gate Chardonnay (Australia)
The Chardonnay grapes perfectly ripe, pro-
ducing a wine with attractive stone fruit and
citrus aromas with richnessand elegance.

Jean Pabiot Pouilly-Fumé Domaine des
Fines caillottes (France)

Straw colored with golden highlights, blos-
som and ripe apricot, velvet smooth peach
and pear fruits lead to a stunning spicy vanilla
finish.

Sancerre Domains Duran (France)

Stylish and crisp aromas of gooseberries and
powerful fruit flavors, liked with a clean finish
from one of the finest and most dynamic
producer.

Turtle Bay Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)
This wine shows flavors of passion fruit and
blackcurrant leaf with underlying notes of wet
stone and gooseberry fruit.

Chablis Victor Beard (France)

Striking lemony white highly expressive
with fruity notes in evidence good aromatic
strength good length.

175ml  250ml
£5:25. £6.95

£56.25 £6.95

£56.25 £6.95

Bottle
£22.95

£23.45

£24.45

£39.95

£44.95

£46.95

£47.95




175ml

Healy and Grey Estate Merlot (Chile) £5.25

Medium bodied with good concentration

of fruit and a pleasing finish fresh red and
black fruits such as cherries. raspberry’s and
blueberry’s with notes of white pepper and
cedar.

Jarrah Wood Shiraz (Australia) £5.25

Lovely plum aromas with a hint of pepper and
spice complimented by a luscious palate.

Finca La Colonia Malbec (Argentina) £5.95
A delightful ruby color that has an expressive

bouquet of red ripe fruits that leads to a har-

monious and nicely structured wine.

Faustino Rivero Joven D.0.C Rioja (Spain)
Abundant Bright raspberry aromas mingle
with sumptuous cherries and layered with
creamy baroque character.

Te Pa Pinot Noir Marlborough

(New Zealand)

Alluring aromas of dark plum and spice hint
at a wine of brooding complexity with a bright
perfume and scents of red cherry, raspberry
and lifted floral notes.

Saint Emilion Reserve Dulong (France)
Round and supple attack on the palate. Great,
rich and fleshy structure. Notes of liquorice,
red and black fruits aromas at the end.

Terrazas De Los Andes Malbec (Argentina)
Fresh fruity and floral notes of black fruits
and plum combine with violets and roses.
Delicate spicy aromas of fresh tobacco and
vanilla.

Barolo DOCG Manfredi (Italy)

) The Barolo'wine, of ancient and noble origins,
is age din Slovenian oak barrels and it turns
intensely Ruby red with a rich bouquet.
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250ml
£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

Bottle
£22.95

£23.45

£24.95

£29.95

£36.95

£39.50

£46.95

£48.95




175ml  250ml Bottle

Pinot Grigio Blush Primi Soli Rosé (ltaly) £6.25 -£6.95 £23.95

This beautiful pink hued wine is bursting with
red berry fruit aromas. The palate is elegant,
crisp and dry, with very ripe clean flavors.
Refreshing and light.
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200ml Bottle
Bottega Gold Prosecco £8.50 £34.95
(Sparkling Brut) (Italy)
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut (France) £64.95
Cuvee Rose Laurent-Perrier(France) £89.00

Dom Perignon (France) £169.95




Rasmalai Martini
House special cocktail, Grey Goose vanilla vodka shaken
with Baileys, rose liquor, saffron and cardamom.

Side Car

A remarkable Classic cocktail from era of 1920 made
with cognac shaken with orange curacao and lime juice.

Gunpowder Masala Bloody Mary
Old time favorite Finlandia vodka mixes with tomato juice
and house special gunpowder spices.

Negroni

A classic bitter taste Italian cocktail -Bombay Sapphire
Gin mix with vermouth rose, dash of cranberry juice and
Campari stir together and served on the rocks.

Hazelnut Wali Old Fashioned

House special Perhaps the most famous old time classic
with hazelnut aged.

Bramble

A modern classic refreshing cocktail made with Bombay
Sapphire Gin, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup, with drizzle
of creme de murre served on the rocks.

Chook Chook Island Ice Tea

Finlandia, Bacardi, Bombay Sapphire, tequila, Passoa,
lime juice, lamonade.

Spicey Mango Daiquiri
Classic with twist Bacardi shaken with mango liqueur,
fresh mango puree and green chilli.

Lychi Rose Martini
Finlandia vodka shaken with lychee liquor, lime juice and
rose syrup.

Whiskey Sour

Bourbon whiskey shaken house made orange bitter with
egg white and sweet & sour.

£8.50

£8.25

£8.25

£8.50

£8.25

£8.25

£8.50

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25




All served in 50ml measures with tonic & garnish.

Varanasi
Bombay sapphire gin, lime, cardamom, black
pepper, orange slice, tonic

Udaipur

Hendricks gin, cucumber, basil leaf, lemon, pink

peppercorn, tonic

Jaipur

Tanqueray Rangpur gin, juniper berries, cassia,

lime, fresh mint, tonic,

Jodhpur

Ophir Oriental Spiced, dry rose petals, coriander

seed, orange peel, tonic

Ginger Lamonade

A refreshing house combination of fresh
Ginger, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup,
mint sprig, ginger beer and topped with
Lemonade.

Jaipur Sunrise

A refreshingly House combination of guava,
mango and pineapple juice perfectly balanced
with coconut puree.

Gunpowder Masala Virgin Mary

A house special with Indian twist blend of
Guava Juice, lime juice, Spice with dash of
Tabasco to swing your mood.

Elderflower Raspberry Limeade

Fresh raspberry mix with Elderflower cordial,
lime juice, agave syrup tops it up with
lemonade.

Passion Breez
Passion fruit puree, Fresh Cucumber, mint,
lemon juice topped with lemonade.

£10.95

£11.95

£11.95

£10.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95




Finlandia Vodka
Grey Goose

Grey Goose Vanilla
Ciroc Original
Ciroc Red Berry

Ciroc Pineapple

Bacardi Carte Blanca
Malibu Coconut Rum
Captain Morgan

Sailor Jerry Spiced

Ron Zacapa X0
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25ml

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

25ml

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£8.00




Bombay Sapphire
Sip smith

Ophir Oriental Spiced
Old Raj

Tanqueray Rangpur
Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

HIGHLAND

Glenmorangie 10 yr.
Oban 14 yr.

Dalwhine 15 yr.

ISLAY

Taliskar 10 yr.

Lagavulin 16 yr.

25ml

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

25ml

£5.00

£6.00

£6.50




/°  SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 12 yr. £4.50
Macallan Fine Oak 10yr £5.50
INDIAN WHISKEY 25ml
Amrut £6.50
BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY 25ml
J.W. Blue Label £12.00
Dewar’s 12yr. £4.50
J.W. Black Label £4.50
IRISH WHISKEY 25ml
Jameson £4.50
AMERICAN WHISKEY 25ml
Woodford Reserve £5.00
Jack Daniel’s £4.00
JAPANESE WHISKEY 25ml
Hibiki 12 yr. £7.50

Togouchi £7.50
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TEQUILA

Cazadores Blanco

Cazadores Reposado

Brandy
Hennessy VS

Hennessy X0

APERITIF
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Martini Blanco

Aperol

STRAIGHT SHOTS
Disaronno

Archer’s

Bailey’s

Licor 43

Sambuca

Kahlua

Cointreau

25ml

£4.00

£9.50

50ml

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

25ml

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50




BEER & CIDER

Cobra Draught
Bombay Bicycle Btl.
Peacock Cider Btl.

Peacock Mango & Lime Btl.

1 \
Sweet Lassi
Mango Lassi
Rose Lassi

Pineapple & Coconut Lassi

Amritsari Masala Lassi

INDIAN SOFT DRINKS

Thumbs Up

Limca

£3.95

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£3.50

£3.50




Fresh pressed Orange Juice

Fresh pressed Apple juice

Fresh pressed Beetroot Apple Ginger Juice
Coke BtL.(330ml)

Diet Coke Btl.(330ml)

Lemonade Btl.(330ml)

Indian Tonic Btl.(200ml)

Slimline Tonic Btl.(200ml)

Elderflower Tonic Btl.(200ml)

Soda Btl.(200ml)

Ginger Ale Btl(200ml)

Still Water

Sparkling Water

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£3.50

£3.50




