

# DRINK HAPPY THOLGHTS

### चतांच जोतहइ

### Healy and Grey Sauvignon Blanc Estate Reserve (Chile)

A tasty, fresh and lively wine with citrus and green apple fruit finish.

#### Pinot Grigio Primi Soil (Italy)

A delicately refreshing dry white wine has flavors of fresh green apple and citrus are balanced well by aromas of stone fruit.

#### Growers Gate Chardonnay (Australia)

The Chardonnay grapes perfectly ripe, producing a wine with attractive stone fruit and citrus aromas with richnessand elegance.

### Jean Pabiot Pouilly-Fumé Domaine des Fines caillottes (France)

Straw colored with golden highlights, blossom and ripe apricot, velvet smooth peach and pear fruits lead to a stunning spicy vanilla finish.

### Sancerre Domains Duran (France)

Stylish and crisp aromas of gooseberries and powerful fruit flavors, liked with a clean finish from one of the finest and most dynamic producer.

#### Turtle Bay Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)

This wine shows flavors of passion fruit and blackcurrant leaf with underlying notes of wet stone and gooseberry fruit.

### **Chablis Victor Beard (France)**

Striking lemony white highly expressive with fruity notes in evidence good aromatic strength good length.

£5.25	C/ OF C	23.45
+ 5 /5	£6.95 £	13 1.5
LJ.LJ	LU./J L	20.40

250ml

£6.95

Bottle

£22.95

175ml

£5.25

£5.25 £6.95 £24.45

£39.95

£44.95

£46.95

£47.95

## इउतांक्त किउन

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>Healy and Grey Estate Merlot (Chile)</b> Medium bodied with good concentration of fruit and a pleasing finish fresh red and black fruits such as cherries. raspberry's and blueberry's with notes of white pepper and cedar.	£5.25	£6.95	£22.95
<b>Jarrah Wood Shiraz (Australia)</b> Lovely plum aromas with a hint of pepper and spice complimented by a luscious palate.	£5.25	£6.95	£23.45
<b>Finca La Colonia Malbec (Argentina)</b> A delightful ruby color that has an expressive bouquet of red ripe fruits that leads to a har- monious and nicely structured wine.	£5.95	£7.95	£24.95
<b>Faustino Rivero Joven D.O.C Rioja (Spain)</b> Abundant Bright raspberry aromas mingle with sumptuous cherries and layered with creamy baroque character.			£29.95
<b>Te Pa Pinot Noir Marlborough</b> (New Zealand) Alluring aromas of dark plum and spice hint at a wine of brooding complexity with a bright perfume and scents of red cherry, raspberry and lifted floral notes.		1	£36.95
<b>Saint Emilion Reserve Dulong (France)</b> Round and supple attack on the palate. Great, rich and fleshy structure. Notes of liquorice, red and black fruits aromas at the end.			£39.50
<b>Terrazas De Los Andes Malbec (Argentina)</b> Fresh fruity and floral notes of black fruits and plum combine with violets and roses. Delicate spicy aromas of fresh tobacco and vanilla.			£46.95
<b>Barolo DOCG Manfredi (Italy)</b> The Barolo wine, of ancient and noble origins, is age din Slovenian oak barrels and it turns intensely Ruby red with a rich bouquet.			£48.95

### हउतांक उड़ठन

#### Pinot Grigio Blush Primi Soli Rosé (Italy)

 175ml
 250ml
 Bottle

 £5.25
 £6.95
 £23.95

This beautiful pink hued wine is bursting with red berry fruit aromas. The palate is elegant, crisp and dry, with very ripe clean flavors. Refreshing and light.



Bottle
£34.95
C// 05
£64.95
£89.00
£169.95

## इंद्रितवर्षा उनगरवर्षि

Rasmalai Martini House special cocktail, Grey Goose vanilla vodka shaken with Baileys, rose liquor, saffron and cardamom.	£8.50
Side Car f A remarkable Classic cocktail from era of 1920 made with cognac shaken with orange curacao and lime juice.	8.25
Gunpowder Masala Bloody Mary Old time favorite Finlandia vodka mixes with tomato juice and house special gunpowder spices.	E8.25
Negroni f A classic bitter taste Italian cocktail -Bombay Sapphire Gin mix with vermouth rose, dash of cranberry juice and Campari stir together and served on the rocks.	£8.50
Hazelnut Wali Old Fashioned for the most famous old time classic with hazelnut aged.	£8.25
Bramble f A modern classic refreshing cocktail made with Bombay Sapphire Gin, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup, with drizzle of crème de murre served on the rocks.	£8.25
Chook Chook Island Ice Tea Finlandia, Bacardi, Bombay Sapphire, tequila, Passoa, lime juice, lamonade.	E <b>8.5</b> 0
Spicey Mango Daiquiri Classic with twist Bacardi shaken with mango liqueur, fresh mango puree and green chilli.	£ <b>8.2</b> 5
Lychi Rose Martini f Finlandia vodka shaken with lychee liquor, lime juice and rose syrup.	8.25
Whiskey Sour Bourbon whiskey shaken house made orange bitter with egg white and sweet & sour.	£8.25

•	इर्जातठरी इ तांडू	•
	All served in 50ml measures with tonic & garnish.	
t.	<b>Varanasi</b> Bombay sapphire gin, lime, cardamom, black pepper, orange slice, tonic	£10.95
	<b>Udaipur</b> Hendricks gin, cucumber, basil leaf, lemon, pink peppercorn, tonic	£11.95
	Jaipur Tanqueray Rangpur gin, juniper berries, cassia, lime, fresh mint, tonic,	£11.95
	<b>Jodhpur</b> Ophir Oriental Spiced, dry rose petals, coriander seed, orange peel, tonic	£10.95
	लठटरिको	
	mocriali	
	<b>Ginger Lamonade</b> A refreshing house combination of fresh Ginger, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup, mint sprig, ginger beer and topped with Lemonade.	£6.95
	Jaipur Sunrise A refreshingly House combination of guava, mango and pineapple juice perfectly balanced with coconut puree.	£6.95
	<b>Gunpowder Masala Virgin Mary</b> A house special with Indian twist blend of Guava Juice, lime juice, Spice with dash of Tabasco to swing your mood.	£6.95
	Elderflower Raspberry Limeade Fresh raspberry mix with Elderflower cordial, lime juice, agave syrup tops it up with lemonade.	£6.95
	Passion Breez Passion fruit puree, Fresh Cucumber, mint, lemon juice topped with lemonade.	£6.95
		and the second second



	25ml
Finlandia Vodka	£4.00
Grey Goose	£4.50
Grey Goose Vanilla	£4.50
Cîroc Original	£4.50
Cîroc Red Berry	£5.00
Cîroc Pineapple	£5.00

### ল্যল

and the second second	25ml
Bacardi Carte Blanca	£3.50
Malibu Coconut Rum	£3.50
Captain Morgan	£3.50
Sailor Jerry Spiced	£4.00
Ron Zacapa XO	£8.00



	25ml
Bombay Sapphire	£4.50
Sip smith	£5.00
Ophir Oriental Spiced	£5.00
Old Raj	£5.00
Tanqueray Rangpur	£5.50
Hendrick's	£5.50
Monkey 47	£5.50

# **whighe**

HIGHLAND	25ml
Glenmorangie 10 yr.	£5.00
Oban 14 yr.	£6.00
Dalwhine 15 yr.	£6.50
ISLAY	25ml
Taliskar 10 yr.	£5.50
Lagavulin 16 yr.	£6.50
Laphroiag 10 yr.	£5.50

		· · · ·
•	SPEYSIDE	• 25ml
	Glenfiddich 12 yr.	£4.50
and in	Macallan Fine Oak 10yr	£5.50
	INDIAN WHISKEY	25ml
100	Amrut	£6.50
	BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY	25ml
	J.W. Blue Label	£12.00
	Dewar's 12yr.	£4.50
	J.W. Black Label	£4.50
	IRISH WHISKEY	25ml
	Jameson	£4.50
Mar all	AMERICAN WHISKEY	25ml
	Woodford Reserve	£5.00
	Jack Daniel's	£4.00
	JAPANESE WHISKEY	25ml
1 1 1 1	Hibiki 12 yr.	£7.50
Y. OFF	Togouchi	£7.50
-		-

	•	0
TEQUILA	25ml	
Cazadores Blanco	£4.00	
	State Barries	
Cazadores Reposado	£7.50	1
Brandy	25ml	
	£4.00	
Hennessy VS	L4.UU	
Hennessy XO	£9.50	
APERITIF	50ml	
AFERIIIF		
Martini Dry	£5.00	
Martini Rosso	£5.00	
Martini Blanco	£5.00	
Aperol	£5.00	
STRAIGHT SHOTS	25ml	1
and server and	and the second	
Disaronno	£3.50	
Archer's	£3.50	
Bailey's	£3.50	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Licor 43	£3.50	
Sambuca	£3.50	
Kahlua	£3.50	
Start Law 1	C2 E0	
Cointreau	£3.50	•
		1.99
		1000
Chunny Sie 0	O Calen uner	4

•	
BEER & CIDER	25ml
Cobra Draught	£4.75
Bombay Bicycle Btl.	£3.95
Peacock Cider Btl.	£4.50
Peacock Mango & Lime Btl.	£4.50



Sweet Lassi	£4.00
Mango Lassi	£4.25
Rose Lassi	£4.25
Pineapple & Coconut Lassi	£4.25
Amritsari Masala Lassi	£4.25

### **INDIAN SOFT DRINKS**

Thumbs Up

£3.50 £3.50

Limca

## इर्ठा वेगेकेइ

Fresh pressed Orange Juice	£3.50
Fresh pressed Apple juice	£3.50
Fresh pressed Beetroot Apple Ginger Juice	£4.00
Coke Btl.(330ml)	£2.50
Diet Coke Btl.(330ml)	£2.50
Lemonade Btl.(330ml)	£2.50
Indian Tonic Btl.(200ml)	£2.00
Slimline Tonic Btl.(200ml)	£2.00
Elderflower Tonic Btl.(200ml)	£2.00
Soda Btl.(200ml)	£2.00
Ginger Ale Btl(200ml)	£2.00
Still Water	£3.50
Sparkling Water	£3.50